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See Product Specifications for product details.

Buy AFBR-57F5UMZ with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Part Number: AFBR-57F5UMZ

Manufacturer FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

Description TXRX OPTICAL SFP DMI

Data sheet:

RoHs Status:

Ship From: Hong Kong

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Request For Quotation

Part Number

Manufacturer

Description

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status
Quantity Available

Category

Wavelength

Voltage - Supply

Series

Mounting Type

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status
Detailed Description

Data Rate

Connector Type

Applications

AFBR-57F5UMZ

FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

TXRX OPTICAL SFP DMI
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
1345 pcs

Optoelectronics

850nm

3.3V

Pluggable, SFP+
1 (Unlimited)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Fiber Optic Transceiver Module Fibre Channel Links 4.25 ~ 14.025Gbps 850nm 3.3V LC Duplex Pluggable, SFP+

4.25 ~ 14.025Gbps
LC Duplex

Fibre Channel Links

Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) series electronic components. We have 1345 pieces of FIT (Foxconn

Interconnect Technology) AFBR-57F5UMZ in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com

RELATED PRODUCTS

Part#: AFBR-57R5AEZ

W

Description: TXRX OPT SFP DGTL 850NM

Part#: AFBR-57E6APZC

Part#: AFBR-5803AQZ

Part#: AFBR-57J9AMZ

Part#: AFBR-57R6APZ

Part#: AFBR-57D5APZ
 BROADCOM'

Description: TXRX FAST ETHERNET 125MBD SFP

Description: TXRX ETHERNET 3.3V SC 1X9

Description: TXRX MMF SFP 850NM 6GBE

Description: TXRX OPT SFP WITH RATE SELECT

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 850NM 8GBE SR GEN 2

ﬂ‘; Part#: AFBR-57F5APZ
~ Part#: AFBR-57F5PZ

>

Description: TRANSCEIVER

Part#: AFBR-57E6APZ-HT

Part#: AFBR-57TM5APZ

Part#: AFBR-57R5APZ

Part#: AFBR-57D7AMZ
M BROADCOM

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP DMI

Description: MM LC SFP FE DMI ROHS 95DEG

Description: TXRX DGTL DIAGNOSTIC PLUG ETH

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 4/2/1GBD 850NM

Description: FIBER OPTIC TRANSCEIVER

Part#: AFBR-57D7APZ

Part#: AFBR-57F5MZ

Description: TXRX OPT SFP 850NM 8GBE SR GEN 2

Description: TXRX OPTICAL SFP DMI

Part#: AFBR-57L5APZ

Description: TXRX OPT SFP DGTL 850NM IND

=" Part#: AFBR-57J7APZ

Part#: AFBR-57D9AMZ

Description: TRANSCEIVER

= Part#: AFBR-57J5APZ

y

Part#: AFBR-57E6APZ

Description: TRANSCEIVER

Part#: AFBR-57R6AEZ

Description: TXRX MMF OPT 7.4GB/S SFP

Description: TXRX OPT SFP DGTL 850NM IND

Description: TXRX OPT SFP QUAD RATE

Related keywords for AFBR-57F5UMZ

FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) AFBR-

57F5UMZ

buy AFBR-57F5UMZ

Foxconn Optical Interconnect Technologies AFBR-

57F5UMZ

AFBR-57F5UMZ distributor

AFBR-57F5UMZ download datasheet

FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) AFBR-

57F5UMZ

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

In Stock: 4648

Manufacturers:

In Stock: 2461

Manufacturers:

In Stock: 3573

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

In Stock: 2559

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

In Stock: 4420

Manufacturers:

In Stock: 4412

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

In Stock: 1957

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

In Stock: 1805

Manufacturers:

In Stock: 2225

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

In Stock: 4781

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

In Stock: 4833

Manufacturers:

In Stock: 4407

Manufacturers:

In Stock: 4609

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

In Stock: 1950

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

In Stock: 4448

Manufacturers:

In Stock: 4944

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

In Stock: 3518

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

In Stock: 3755

Manufacturers:

In Stock: 3227

Manufacturers: FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology)

In Stock: 4420

AFBR-57F5UMZ supplier

AFBR-57F5UMZ datasheet

FIT (Foxconn Interconnect Technology) AFBR-

57F5UMZ
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Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
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